Instructions for Receiving the SPCA Discount for Your CADCA Membership

- 1. Fill out the <u>CADCA Membership Application</u>
- 2. Use your coalition's annual budget and the table below to determine the cost of your CADCA membership with the SPCA Discount

Coalition's Annual Budget	Cost of CADCA Membership w/ SPCA Discount
\$99,000 and below	\$126
\$100,000 - \$299,999	\$189
\$300,000 - \$499,999	\$252
\$500,000 and above	\$315

- 3. Write a check for the cost of your CADCA membership with the SPCA Discount **made out to Prevention Action Alliance.** Please indicate your coalition's name and include "CADCA Dues" on the memo line.
- 4. Mail your check to:

Prevention Action Alliance

P.O. Box 340072, Columbus, OH 43234

5. Email a PDF of your CADCA Membership Application to <u>fvarga@preventionactionalliance.org</u> **OR** include a printed copy of your CADCA Membership Application with your check.

Please allow a few weeks for CADCA to process your application.

Questions? Email <u>fvarga@preventionactionalliance.org</u>.